

Bank Fico Vs Amrik Singh Nact/1330/2018

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. Amardeep Singh
Advocate.
Accused with counsel Sh. T S Gill Adv .

Report from mediation centre received back with report that both the parties did not come present in the Mediation Centre. Now to come up on 13.01.2020 for complainant evidence at own responsibility.

Dated:07.12.2019
Sheenu

Tushar Kaur Thind, PCS
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Moga /UID no. PB0466